BAVERAGES

HOT COFFE 50/-
COLD COFFE 150/-
COLD COFFE WITH ICE CREAM 180/-

COLD DRINK 50/-

SOuP

TOMATO SOUP 120/-
SWEET CORN SOUP 120/-
HOT & SOUR SOUP 120/-
PEKING SOUP 120/-
LEMON CORIANDER SOUP 120/-
CREAM OF MUSHROOM 140/-
CREAM OF BROCCOLI 140/-
MANCHOW SOUP 130/-
TOMATO BASIL SOUP 130/-
TOMATO DHANIYA SHORBA 130/-
TALUMEIN SOUP 130/-
MINEST SOUP 130/-

CHINESE STARTERS

CHILLI PANEER (DRY/ GRAVY) 270/-
MUSHROOM CHILLI (DRY / GRAVY) 270/-
SPRING ROLL 200/-

CORN SALT & PEPPER 200/-
CHILLI MANCHURIAN (DRY / GRAVY) 240/-
HONEY CHILLI POTATO 230/-
FRENCH FRIES 160/-

CRISPY CORN 220/~

CRISPY BABY CORN 250/~
PANEER 65 270/~

CHEESE SANDWICH 150/-



CHEESE SANDWICH
PANEER SANDWICH
VEG BURGER
CHEESE BURGER
CORN SANDWICH
CORN SPINACH

VEG STICK
CHEESE PANEER

PASTA

ALFREDO ( PENNE, FARFALLE)
ARRABBITA (PENNE, FARFALLE)
BAKED VEG

PIZZA

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE
MARGHERITA PIZZA
FARM HOUSE PIZZA
MUSHROOM ONION CAPSICUM PIZZA
CHILLI PANEER PIZZA
PANNER TIKKA & GREEN CHILLI PIZZA

TANDOORI STARTERS

PANEER TIKKA
MALAI PANEER TIKKA

160/-
80/-

100/-
100/-
100/-
120/-

260/-
280/-

220/~
220/~
280/-

160/-
260/-
300/-
250/-
270/-
270/-

260/-
280/-



SAFFRON PANEER TIKKA
MALAI CHAAP
TANDOORI CHAAP
VEG SEEKH KEBAB
VEG GALAWATI KEBAB
VEG HARABHARA KEBAB
DAHI KEBAB
MUSHROOM GALAWATI
MUSHROOM TIKKA
TANDOORI ALOO
VEG SHAMI KEBAB
TANDOORI PINEAPPLE
RAJMA GALAWATI

SOUTH INDiAN

IDLI SAMBHAR
VADA SAMBHAR
PLAIN DOSA
PAPER DOSA
ONION DOSA/RAWA
PANEER MASALA DOSA / RAWA
MASALA DOSA/ RAWA
CHEESE DOSA
MASALA UTTAPAM
ONION UTTAPAM
PANEER UTTAPAM

SALAD / RAITA

GREEN SALAD
KACHUMBER SALAM
RUSSIAN SALAD
ROASTED PAPAD
MASALA PAPAD

290/-
240/-
240/-
210/-
220/-
220/-
240/-
320/-
280/-
200/-
260/-
280/-
260/-

150/-
150/-
140/-
150/-
170/-
190/-
160/-
200/-
170/-
180/-
190/-

110/-
120/-
150/-
40/-
80/-



FRUIT RAITA
PINEAPPLE RAITA
MIX RAITA
PUDINA RAITA
BOONDI RAITA

mAin COURSE

KADHAI PANEER
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER DO PYAZA
SHAHI PANEER
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
MATAR PANEER
PANEER KAJU CORMA
PALAK PANEER
PANEER BHURJI (DRY)
PANEER LABABDAR
HANDI PANEER
PANEER KHOLAPURI

SABZIYON SE MUWAKAT

MALAI KOFTA
VEG KOFTA
METHI MATAR MALAI
MUSHROOM MASALA
MATAR MUSHROOM
KASHMIRI DUM ALOO
CORN PALAK
JEERA ALOO
VEWG JHALFREZI
MIX VEG
NAVRATAN KORMA

160/-
140/-
120/-
120/-
120/-

280/-
290/-
280/-
280/-
310/-
260/-
310/-
270/-
320/-
280/-
290/-
290/-

310/-
270/-
290/-
280/-
290/-
240/-
270/-
180/-
280/-
280/-
250/-



GHOBHI ALOO DRY

DAL MAKHANI
DAL TADKA
DAL PANCHRATAN
DAL HANDI

TANDOORI ROTI
TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI
PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
LACCHA PARATHA
PUDINA PARATHA
MISSI ROTI
PLAIN KULCHA
ONION KULCHA
PANEER KULCHA

RIGE & PULAO

STEAMED RICE
JEERA RICE
VEG PULAO

KASHMIRI PULAO
VEG HANDI BIRYANI

THAU

PANEER + DAL + MIX VEG + RAITA + RICE + GREEN SALAD
+ PICKLE + 1 BABY NAAN +1 LACHACHA PARATHA + SWEET

200

230/-
200/-
250/-
280/-

30/-
40/-
60/-
70/-
85/-
70/-
75/-
50/-
60/-
80/-
90/-

190/-
200/-
220/-
230/-
300/-

280/-
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